９００
１０
１.０
１,０００
１０.２
１.２ Rated insulation voltage (Ui)
Rated current-carrying
capacity (Ith)

Specification
Type
How to order of terminal blocks
STANDARD PRODUCTS
TABLE OF ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES
Plate thickness: t = 0.3 mm
Transparent case
With
insulating coat
Dimensions
2 poles
12 polesThe TSX type shall be sold as a
shaft-assembly only. For order of the TFX
type, specify the combination in the following
format.
C87
９００
１０
１.０
１,０００
１０.２
１.２ Rated insulation voltage (Ui)
Rated current-carrying
capacity (Ith)
Max. wire size
Screw size
Withstand voltage
Lightning impulse
Ambient operating
temperature
Storing temperature
Altitude
UP-SCREW TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK
TSX TYPE
●UNIT TYPE
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE)
600V
30A
5.5mm2
M4×8.5
2,500V AC / 1 min.
±6kV / 3 times for each pole (1.2 / 50 µs)
–20 to 50°C
–40 to 75°C
2,000 m or less
TSX-5.5
●Applicable accessories
Standard marker strip
Cover
TUM-2
TUC-1
51132
12 12 9.7 2.3
M4×8.5
TS
X-
5.
5
60
0v
5.
5ｍ
㎡
5 11 32
TSX-5.5
600v
5.5ｍ㎡
12
12 12
（5）（5） P
L